LTC4353IMS#TRPBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC4353IMS#TRPBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC4353IMS#TRPBF
Description IC OR CTRLR N-CH 2CH 16MSOP
Detailed Description OR Controller Current Sharing Controller N-Channe
l 2:2 16-MSOP

ONST1, ONST2 Currents............................................5mA
(Notes 1, 2)
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4353CDE#PBF LTC4353CDE#TRPBF 4353 16-Pin (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC4353IDE#PBF LTC4353IDE#TRPBF 4353 16-Pin (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC4353CMS#PBF LTC4353CMS#TRPBF 4353 16-Pin Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC4353IMS#PBF LTC4353IMS#TRPBF 4353 16-Pin Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
16